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Minoa-Oneida Tours
31, 46 miles

N

C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.

Min-9

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
R - Main St 0.0

1.0 L - N. Manlius Rd, becomes Saintsville Rd 1.0
2.8 R - N. Kirkville Rd 3.8
1.5 L - NY290 5.3
0.3 L - Kinderhook 5.6
3.1 R - Bolivar 8.7
1.0 L - Tuscarora 9.7
0.5 S - onto NY5, Chittenango 10.2
1.2 L - Canaseraga 11.4
1.7 L @ “T” 13.1
0.6 S - New Boston 13.7
2.9 L - Indian Opening Rd 16.6
2.2 l - Tag 18.8
3.5 R - Lakeport Rd 22.3
0.1 L - Chestnut Ridge Rd 22.4
4.2 S - Peck 26.6
0.3 R - Peck 26.9
1.3 L - N. Manlius Rd 28.2
1.8 R - Kirkville Rd 30.0
0.9 L - Minoa Rd 30.9

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
R - Main St 0.0

1.0 L - N. Manlius Rd, becomes 
Saintsville Rd

1.0

2.8 R - N. Kirkville Rd 3.8
1.5 L - NY290 5.3
0.3 L - Kinderhook 5.6
3.1 R - Bolivar 8.7
1.0 L - Tuscarora 9.7
0.5 S - onto NY5, Chittenango 10.2
1.2 L - Canaseraga 11.4
1.7 L @ “T” 13.1
0.6 S - New Boston 13.7
4.0 R -  Main St in Canastota 17.7
0.1 L - Canal St 17.8
4.2 R - Cobb St 22.0
1.2 R - Main St. in Oneida 23.2

1.1 R - Lenox 24.3
0.6 R - Willow 24.9
0.1 L - Fitch 25.0
1.0 S - onto Elm St 26.0
1.6 R - Court St 27.6
0.6 L - Canal St 28.2
2.4 R - Main St 30.6
0.1 L - New Boston St 30.7
1.1 R - Indian Opening Rd 31.8
2.2 l - Tag 34.0
3.5 R - Lakeport Rd 37.5
0.1 L - Chestnut Ridge Rd 37.6
4.2 S - Peck 41.8
0.3 R - Peck 42.1
1.3 L - N. Manlius Rd 43.4
1.8 R - Kirkville Rd 45.2
0.9 L - Minoa Rd 46.1
0.5 Finish at Minoa School 46.6

Minoa-Indian Opening
31 miles

Minoa-Oneida
46 miles


